PE4710
125 DR 17 8 PEI17HBTPKF
200 DR 11 8 PEI11HBTPKF
250 DR 9 9 PEI9HBTPKF
125 DR 17 11 PEI17HBTUKF
200 DR  11 11 PEI11HBTUKF
250 DR 9 13 PEI9HBTUKF
125 DR17 16 PEI17HBTXKF
200 DR 11 16 PEI11HBTXKF
250 DR 9 19 PEI9HBTXKF
125 DR 11 23 PEI17HBT10KF
200 DR 11 23 PEI11HBT10KF
250 DR 9 27 PEI9HBT10KF
125 DR 17 24 PEI17HBT12KF
200 DR 11 35 PEI11HBT12KF
250 DR 9 41 PEI9HBT12KF
125 DR 17 15 PEI17HBTPMF
200 DR  11 15 PEI11HBTPMF
250 DR 9 17 PEI9HBTPMF
IPS FAB BRANCH SADDLE RED. TEE
Dimension
A x B x L (in)
6 x 9 x 15
6 x 10 x 15
6 1/2 x 11 x 16
6 1/2 x 12 x 16
8 x 13 x 19
6 x 10 x 16
6" X 6" X 2"
4" X 4" X 3"
8" X 8" X 2 "
Part #
4" X 4 " X 2"
Weight per
Item (lbs)
10" X 10" X 2"
12" X 12" X 2"
Nominal Size Pressure
Class (psi)
Feed
Stock
250 DR 9 17 PEI9HBTPMF
125 DR 17 15 PEI17HBTUMF
200 DR  11 15 PEI11HBTUMF
250 DR 9 17 PEI9HBTUMF
125 DR 17 20 PEI17HBTXMF
200 DR  11 20 PEI11HBTXMF
250 DR 9 23 PEI9HBTXMF
125 DR 17 27 PEI17HBT10MF
200 DR  11 27 PEI11HBT10MF
250 DR 9 31 PEI9HBT10MF
125 DR 17 28 PEI17HBT12MF
200 DR  11 39 PEI11HBT12MF
250 DR 9 46 PEI9HBT12MF
125 DR 17 32 PEI17HBT14MF
200 DR  11 46 PEI11HBT14MF
250 DR 9 54
125 DR 17 40 PEI17HBT16MF
200 DR  11 58 PEI11HBT16MF
250 DR 9 68
125 DR 17 49 PEI17HBT18MF
200 DR  11 71 PEI11HBT18MF
250 DR 9 84
125 DR 17 59 PEI17HBT20MF
200 DR  11 86 PEI11HBT20MF
250 DR 9 101 PEI9HBT20MF
6 x 11 x16
6 1/2 x 12 x 17
6 1/2 x 13 x 17
8 x 18 x 2020" X 20" X 3"
10 X 10" X 3"
16" X 16" X 3"
18" X 18" X 3"
14" X 14" X 3"
8 x 14 x 20
8 x 15 x 20
8 x 16 x 20
8 x 17 x 20
6" X 6" X 3"
12" X 12" X 3"
8" X 8" X 3"
IPS FAB BR SDL
RED TEE
Printed copy not
controlled
Dimensions and weights are approximate and subject to change
Rev1 02/17/2016
PE4710
IPS FAB BRANCH SADDLE RED. TEE
Dimension
A x B x L (in)
Part #Weight per
Item (lbs)
Nominal Size Pressure
Class (psi)
Feed
Stock
125 DR 17 82 PEI17HBT24MF
200 DR  11 120 PEI11HBT24MF
250 DR 9 142
125 DR 17 26 PEI17HBTUPF
200 DR  11 26
250 DR 9 28 PEI9HBTUPF
125 DR 17 32 PEI17HBTXPF
200 DR 11 32 PEI11HBTXPF
250 DR 9 35 PEI9HBTXPF
125 DR 17 39 PEI17HBT10PF
200 DR 11 39 PEI11HBT10PF
250 DR 9 45 PEI9HBT10PF
125 DR 17 39 PEI17HBT12PF
200 DR 11 53 PEI11HBT12PF
250 DR 9 61 PEI9HBT12PF
125 DR 17 45 PEI17HBT14PF
200 DR 11 60 PEI11HBT14PF
250 DR 9 69 PEI9HBT14PF
8" X 8" X 4 "
8 x 20 x 20
6 x 11 x 17
6 1/2 x 12 x18
6 1/2 x 13 x 18
8 x 14 x 21
8 x 15 x 21
10" X 10" X 4"
6" X 6" X 4"
24" X 24" X 3"
12" X 12" X 4"
14" X 14" X 4"
250 DR 9 69 PEI9HBT14PF
125 DR 17 53 PEI17HBT16PF
200 DR 11 73 PEI11HBT16PF
250 DR 9 85 PEI9HBT16PF
125 DR 17 63 PEI17HBT18PF
200 DR 11 88 PEI11HBT18PF
250 DR 9 102
125 DR 17 74 PEI17HBT20PF
200 DR 11 104 PEI11HBT20PF
250 DR 9 121 PEI9HBT20PF
125 DR 17 99 PEI17HBT24PF
200 DR 11 141 PEI11HBT24PF
250 DR 9 166 PEI9HBT24PF
125 DR 17 39 PEI17HBTXUF
200 DR 11 39 PEI11HBTXUF
250 DR 9 45 PEI9HBTXUF
125 DR 17 39 PEI17HBT10UF
200 DR 11 39 PEI11HBT10UF
250 DR 9 45 PEI9HBT10UF
125 DR 17 39 PEI17HBT12UF
200 DR 11 53 PEI11HBT12UF
250 DR 9 61 PEI9HBT12UF
8" X 8" X 6"
10" X 10" X 6"
8 x 16 x 21
8 x 17 x 21
8 x 18 x 21
8 x 20 x 21
8 x 16 x 23
6 1/2 x 14 x 20
6 1/2 x 15 x 20
24" X 24" X 4"
18" X 18" X 4"
20" X 20" X 4"
16" X 16" X 4"
12" X12" X 6"
IPS FAB BR SDL
RED TEE
Printed copy not
controlled
Dimensions and weights are approximate and subject to change
Rev1 02/17/2016
PE4710
IPS FAB BRANCH SADDLE RED. TEE
Dimension
A x B x L (in)
Part #Weight per
Item (lbs)
Nominal Size Pressure
Class (psi)
Feed
Stock
125 DR 17 45 PEI17HBT14UF
200 DR 11 60 PEI11HBT14UF
250 DR 9 69 PEI9HBT14UF
125 DR 17 53 PEI17HBT16UF
200 DR 11 73 PEI11HBT16UF
250 DR 9 85 PEI9HBT16UF
125 DR 17 71 PEI17HBT18UF
200 DR 11 99 PEI11HBT18UF
250 DR 9 117
125 DR 17 83 PEI17HBT20UF
200 DR 11 118 PEI11HBT20UF
250 DR 9 138 PEI9HBT20UF
125 DR 17 111 PEI17HBT24UF
200 DR 11 159 PEI11HBT24UF
250 DR 9 188 PEI9HBT24UF
125 DR 17 69 PEI17HBT10XF
200 DR 11 89 PEI11HBT10XF
250 DR 9 100 PEI9HBT10XF
8 x 17 x 23
8 x 18 x 23
8 x 19 x23
8 x 20 x23
8 x 22 x 23
6 1/2 x 16 x 22
18" X 18" X 6"
24" X 24" X 6"
10" X 10" X 8"
20" X 20" X 6"
14" X 14" X6"
16" X 16" X 6"
250 DR 9 100 PEI9HBT10XF
125 DR 17 69 PEI17HBT12XF
200 DR 11 89 PEI11HBT12XF
250 DR 9 100 PEI9HBT12XF
125 DR 17 75 PEI17HBT14XF
200 DR 11 97 PEI11HBT14XF
250 DR 9 11 PEI9HBT14XF
125 DR 17 85 PEI17HBT16XF
200 DR 11 113 PEI11HBT16XF
250 DR 9 129 PEI9HBT16XF
125 DR 17 97 PEI17HBT18XF
200 DR 11 129 PEI11HBT18XF
250 DR 9 149 PEI9HBT18XF
125 DR 17 110 PEI17HBT20XF
200 DR 11 149 PEI11HBT20XF
250 DR 9 172 PEI9HBT20XF
125 DR 17 139 PEI17HBT24XF
200 DR 11 194 PEI11HBT24XF
250 DR 9 225 PEI9HBT24XF
125 DR 17 95 PEI17HBT1210F
200 DR 11 22 PEI11HBT1210F
250 DR 9 138 PEI9HBT1210F
125 DR 17 95 PEI17HBT1410F
200 DR 11 22 PEI11HBT1410F
250 DR 9 138 PEI9HBT1410F
125 DR 17 106 PEI17HBT1610F
200 DR 11 139 PEI11HBT1610F
250 DR 9 158 PEI9HBT1610F
8 x 20 x 25
8 x 21 x 25
8 x 23 x 25
8  x 17 x 27
8 x 18 x 27
8 x 19 x 27
8 x 17 x 25
8 x 18 x 25
8 x 19 x 25
16" X 16" X10"
12" X 12" X 8"
18" X 18" X 8"
12" X 12" X10"
14" X 14" X10"
24" X 24" X 8"
14" X 14" X 8"
20" X 20" X 8"
16" X 16" X 8"
IPS FAB BR SDL
RED TEE
Printed copy not
controlled
Dimensions and weights are approximate and subject to change
Rev1 02/17/2016
PE4710
IPS FAB BRANCH SADDLE RED. TEE
Dimension
A x B x L (in)
Part #Weight per
Item (lbs)
Nominal Size Pressure
Class (psi)
Feed
Stock
125 DR 17 119 PEI17HBT1810F
200 DR 11 157 PEI11HBT1810F
250 DR 9 180 PEI9HBT1810F
125 DR 17 133 PEI17HBT2010F
200 DR 11 178 PEI11HBT2010F
250 DR 9 205 PEI9HBT2010F
125 DR 17 165 PEI17HBT2410F
200 DR 11 226 PEI11HBT2410F
250 DR 9 262 PEI9HBT2410F
125 DR 17 120 PEI17HBT1412F
200 DR 11 158 PEI11HBT1412F
250 DR 9 181 PEI9HBT1412F
125 DR 17 120 PEI17HBT1612F
200 DR 11 158 PEI11HBT1612F
250 DR 9 181 PEI9HBT1612F
125 DR 17 134 PEI17HBT1812F
200 DR 11 178 PEI11HBT1812F
250 DR 9 208 PEI9HBT1812F
8 x 20 x 29
8 x 20 x 29
8 x 21 x 29
8 x 20 x 27
8 x 21 x 27
8 x 23 x 27
18" X 18" X12"
24" X 24" X10"
16" X 16" X12"
14" X 14" X12"
20" X 20" X10"
18" X 18" X10"
250 DR 9 208 PEI9HBT1812F
125 DR 17 148 PEI17HBT2012F
200 DR 11 199 PEI11HBT2012F
250 DR 9 230 PEI9HBT2012F
125 DR 17 182 PEI17HBT2412F
200 DR 11 251 PEI11HBT2412F
250 DR 9 291 PEI9HBT2412F
8 x 22 x 29
8 x 24 x 2924" X 24" X12"
20" X 20" X12"
IPS FAB BR SDL
RED TEE
Printed copy not
controlled
Dimensions and weights are approximate and subject to change
Rev1 02/17/2016